Resources Pertaining to the
Core Principles of Behavioral Medicine

Use biopsychosocial and relationship-centered approaches to care

Relationship Centered Health Care: http://www.rchcweb.com
Caring Matters: http://www.caringmatters.com
Society of Behavioral Medicine: www.sbm.org 


International Society of Behavioral Medicine: www.isbm.info 


Integrated Primary Care: combining behavioral health and primary care: 
www.integratedprimarycare.com
Promote patient self-efficacy and behavior change as primary factors in health promotion, disease prevention, and chronic disease management


Motivational Interviewing: www.motivationalinterview.org 

Motivate Healthy Habits: empowering individuals, families & communities: www.motivatehealthyhabits.com

The Students Against Destructive Decisions: www.saddonline.com
The CHANGE Project. www.changeproject.org
Six Steps That Can Change Your Life
http://www.webmd.com/fitness-exercise/features/six-steps-that-can-change-your-life
Integrate mental health and substance abuse care into primary health care services

WHO Mental Disorders in Primary Care: http://whqlibdoc.who.int/HQ/1998/WHO_MSA_MNHIEAC_98.1.pdf
WHO Guide to Neurological and Mental Health Disorders in Primary Care: http://www.whoguidemhpcuk.org 
Where There is No Psychiatrist: A Mental Health Care Manual by Victor Patel, London, England: Gaskell: Royal College of Psychiatrists. 2003
World Federation for Mental Health: www.wfmh.org
Noncommunicable Disease and Mental Health eNewsletter, WHO: www.who.int/nmh/NMH-News-February-09.pdf
Integrating Mental Health into Primary Care: a global perspective: www.who.int/mental_health/policy/Mental%20health%20+%20primary%20care-%20final%20low-res%20140908.pdf

American Society of Addiction Medicine: Family Practice Bulletin Board
http://www.asam.org/Family_Practice.html
Substance Abuse and Mental Health Services Administration (SAMHSA): A Guide to

Evidenced Based Practices (EBP) on the Web

http://www.samhsa.gov/ebpwebguide/index.asp
Integrate psychological and behavioral knowledge into the care of physical symptoms and diseases


Improving Chronic Illness Care: http://www.improvingchroniccare.org/

Institute for Healthcare Improvement: http://www.ihi.org/ihi
The Institute on Mind-Body Medicine: www.mbmi.org/home
Your Guide to Healthy Sleep: www.nhlbi.nih.gov/health/public/sleep/healthy_sleep.pdf
Promote the integration of sociocultural factors within the organization and delivery of health care services
Society of Teachers of Family Medicine (STFM): curriculum guidelines on culturally sensitive and competent care. http://stfm.org/corep.html
Going Global: considerations for introducing global health into family medicine
training programs by Evert, J, Bazemore, A, Hixon A, et al.  Fam Med. 2007; 39(9): 659-65. www.stfm.org/fmhub/fm2007/October/Jessica659.pdf
Peace Corps Country Resources: www.peacecorps.gov/index.cfm?shell=learn.wherepc&cid=map
Demonstrate the importance to health of familial, social, cultural, spiritual, and environmental contexts in patient care to improve health outcomes

Multicultural Family Institute: http://www.multiculturalfamily.org
Maternal Health and Safety in a Multicultural Context: Toolkit for, Rural Healthcare Providers and Advocates: 
http://www.endabuse.org/content/features/detail/813
Violence Against Women and Achieving the Millennium Development Goals: www.who.int/gender/documents/MDGs&VAWSept05.pdf  

Practice a developmental and life cycle perspective with learners and clients


Bright Futures: http://brightfutures.aap.org
Encourage and support provider self-awareness, empathy, and well-being 


The American Balint Society: http://americanbalintsociety.org

The Institute for Study of Health and Illness: http://www.commonweal.org/ishi
The Burnout Self-Test: www.mindtools.com/stress/Brn/BurnoutSelfTest.htm 

The Compassion Fatigue Test: www.isu.edu/~bhstamm/tests/satfat.htm 

The Resiliency Quiz: www.resiliencyquiz.com 

